
ΝΑΥΤΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΤΙΤΖΙΦΙΩΝ - ΚΑΛΛΙΘΕΑΣ
ΙΣΤΙΟΠΛΟΪΚΟΣ ΑΓΩΝΑΣ "ΠΟΡΟΣ 2009"

10 - 12 Απριλίου

ΤΕΛΙΚΑ ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ
________________________________________________________________

POROS 2009 - ORC CLUB 
Final Overall 

Class : 1 
OVERALL 

Pos Sail nr. Yacht Skipper Club Type Class 1 2 Points

1 GRE1356 *TRITON N. NOTARAS I.O.P./D.E.H. SUN ODYSSEY 40 SD C 1 14.00 1.00 15.00

2 GRE1340 *CARPE DIEM ST. DRITSAS I.O.P./D.E.H Grand Soleil 37 C 1 14.00 5.00 19.00

3 GRE1245 *THESEAS D. NASOUFIS SEANATK HANSE 341 C 1 14.00 6.00 20.00

4 GRE1290 *GIORGIO L. IOANNIDIS N.O.P.F. ELAN 40 C 1 14.00 14.00 28.00

5 GRE1336 *SILENT 
PROGRESSION 

I. 
KALOGEROPOULOS NAOEF OCEANIS 47.3 C 1 14.00 14.00 28.00

6 GRE1358 *GALIS ST. KYRIAKIDIS ANOIATH ALFA 51 R 1 14.00 14.00 28.00

7 GRE49004 *GULIO I. ARGYRAKIS N.O.D CANADOS 37 C 1 14.00 14.00 28.00

(c) Copyright - CyAltura -  6.02 Date 14-04-09         Time 16:15:45

________________________________________________________________

POROS 2009 - ORC CLUB 
Final Overall 

Class : 2 
OVERALL  

Pos Sail nr. Yacht Skipper Club Type Class 1 2 Points

1 GRE1149 *AGAPI-SV1GE I. TRAIKOS A.N.O.G. GIB'SEA 364 C 2 14.00 2.00 16.00

2 GRE1220 *ASTROPALIA V. BOUKOUVALAS N.O.T.K. MOODY 33 Mk II C 2 14.00 3.00 17.00

3 GRE898 *PERIPETIA A. KOUTSOUDIS N.A.O.B. OCEANIS 390 C 2 14.00 4.00 18.00

4 GRE328 *MARA G. DIMAKARAKOS N.O.E.F. NEREIS 30 C 2 14.00 7.00 21.00

5 GRE1221 *ADRA Z. GRIGORIADIS N.A.O.B. FIRST 31.7 C 2 14.00 8.00 22.00

6 GRE234 *ALISAHNI I. PATOULIAS N.O.T.K. AEGEAN 234 C 2 14.00 14.00 28.00

(c) Copyright - CyAltura -  6.02 Date 14-04-09         Time 16:15:54



________________________________________________________________

POROS 2009 - ORC CLUB 
Final Overall 
Class. : 1 - 2 
OVERALL 

Pos Sail nr. Yacht Skipper Club Type Class 1 2 Points

1 GRE1356 *TRITON N. NOTARAS I.O.P. / D.E.H. SUN ODYSSEY 40 SD C 1 14.00 1.00 15.00

2 GRE1149 *AGAPI-SV1GE I. TRAIKOS A.N.O.G. GIB'SEA 364 C 2 14.00 2.00 16.00

3 GRE1220 *ASTROPALIA V. BOUKOUVALAS N.O.T.K. MOODY 33 Mk II C 2 14.00 3.00 17.00

4 GRE898 *PERIPETIA A. KOUTSOUDIS N.A.O.B. OCEANIS 390 C 2 14.00 4.00 18.00

5 GRE1340 *CARPE DIEM ST. DRITSAS I.O.P./D.E.H Grand Soleil 37 C 1 14.00 5.00 19.00

6 GRE1245 *THESEAS D. NASOUFIS SEANATK HANSE 341 C 1 14.00 6.00 20.00

7 GRE328 *MARA G. DIMAKARAKOS N.O.E.F. NEREIS 30 C 2 14.00 7.00 21.00

8 GRE1221 *ADRA Z. GRIGORIADIS N.A.O.B. FIRST 31.7 C 2 14.00 8.00 22.00

9 GRE1290 *GIORGIO L. IOANNIDIS N.O.P.F. ELAN 40 C 1 14.00 14.00 28.00

10 GRE1336 *SILENT 
PROGRESSION I. KALOGEROPOULOS NAOEF OCEANIS 47.3 C 1 14.00 14.00 28.00

11 GRE1358 *GALIS ST. KYRIAKIDIS ANOIATH ALFA 51 R 1 14.00 14.00 28.00

12 GRE234 *ALISAHNI I. PATOULIAS N.O.T.K. AEGEAN 234 C 2 14.00 14.00 28.00

13 GRE49004 *GULIO I. ARGYRAKIS N.O.D CANADOS 37 C 1 14.00 14.00 28.00

(c) Copyright - CyAltura -  6.02 Date 14-04-09         Time 16:16:18

________________________________________________________________

POROS 2009 - IRC 
Final Overall 

Class : 1 
OVERALL 

Pos Sail nr. Yacht Skipper Club Type Class 1 2 Points

1 GRE1280 AELLA M. PAPADOPOULOU N.O.ATH SWAN NY 42 1 1.00 1.00 2.00

2 GRE256 SILVER SURFER X. GEROGIANNIS N.O.P.F. MELGES 24 1 2.00 2.00 4.00

3 GRE301 KYMATOLIGI TH. ANDRONIKOS NAOB MOUNT GAY 30 1 3.00 3.00 6.00

4 GRE75 NIKI CHRISTINA A. THEODORIDIS N.O.P.F. X 35 1 9.00 4.00 13.00

5 GRE1312 BLUE PEARL CH. KARYDIS H.O.R.C. POGO 40 1 9.00 5.00 14.00

6 GRE1155 ZOI ST. ELIADIS H.O.R.C. GS 37 1 9.00 9.00 18.00

7 GRE1338 ALEXANDROS AL. KOTSIS N.O.E. OCEANIS 473 1 9.00 9.00 18.00

8 GRE49128 OUSYRA ATH. 
PAPADOPOULOS N. O. SYROU X 102 1 9.00 9.00 18.00

(c) Copyright - CyAltura -  6.02 Date 14-04-09         Time 16:21:05



________________________________________________________________

POROS 2009 - ORCiN 
Final Overall 

Class : 1 
OVERALL 

Pos Sail nr. Yacht Skipper Club Type Class 1 2 Points

1 GRE49037 SIM CAT E. MIZITRANO N.O.T.K. CARTER 37 C 1 1.00 4.00 5.00

2 GRE1278 IMERODROMOS ST. PARCHAS NAOEF DB1 R 1 2.00 8.00 10.00

3 GRE377 ELVANA JET OIL M. ELIADIS NOTK SUN ODYSSEY 35 C 1 16.00 3.00 19.00

4 GRE820 MELISSA II V. KAFETZIDAKIS H.O.R.C. SUN FAST 40 C 1 3.00 16.00 19.00

5 GRE655 CHRISTINA II SP. KANARIS H.O.R.C. DEHLER 38 [SD] C 1 16.00 5.00 21.00

6 GRE239 ROZA G. MITROPOULOS N.O.P.F. SUNSHINE 36 C 1 16.00 16.00 32.00

7 GRE951 ANIMA G. VAXEVANAKIS I.O.P. OCEANIS 411 
CLIPP ER C 1 16.00 16.00 32.00

8 GRE2004 TOMAHAWK P. SKARMEAS N.O.E.F. FIRST 45F5 C 1 16.00 ***.** ****.**

(c) Copyright - CyAltura -  6.02 Date 14-04-09         Time 16:13:20

________________________________________________________________

POROS 2009 - ORCiN 
Final Overall 

Class : 2 
OVERALL 

Pos Sail nr. Yacht Skipper Club Type Class 1 2 Points

1 GRE4957 KAHLUA N. PAXIMADAS N.O.T.K. CATCH 22 C 2 4.00 1.00 5.00

2 GRE49335 ERODIOS - 
ZeroRh+ S. KALLIGAS N.O.T.K. DROMOR 26 C 2 5.00 2.00 7.00

3 GRE62 GORGO - SIMRAD M. VITORATOU / 
G.MICHALIS N.O.T.K. NEK 26 - DOLPHIN C 2 6.00 9.00 15.00

4 GRE49704 OSTRIA K. KALOGERINIS N.O.T.K. GRAND SOLEIL 34 C 2 16.00 6.00 22.00

5 GR4934 OLGA - 
MORELLATO ATH. KATSIKAS IOP/DEH GRAND SOLEIL 34 C 2 16.00 7.00 23.00

6 GRE49589 NATASSA I. PAPATHEODOROU N.O.T.K. FEELING 920 C 2 16.00 10.00 26.00

7 GRE920 ANNA MARIA II A. GIANNAKOPOULOS N.O.E.F. ATLANTIC 31 C 2 16.00 11.00 27.00

(c) Copyright - CyAltura -  6.02 Date 14-04-09         Time 16:13:28



________________________________________________________________

POROS 2009 - ORCiN 
Final Overall 
Class : 1- 2 
OVERALL 

Pos Sail nr. Yacht Skipper Club Type Class 1 2 Points

1 GRE49037 SIM CAT E. MIZITRANO N.O.T.K. CARTER 37 C 1 1.00 4.00 5.00

2 GRE4957 KAHLUA N. PAXIMADAS N.O.T.K. CATCH 22 C 2 4.00 1.00 5.00

3 GRE49335 ERODIOS - 
ZeroRh+ S. KALLIGAS N.O.T.K. DROMOR 26 C 2 5.00 2.00 7.00

4 GRE1278 IMERODROMOS ST. PARCHAS NAOEF DB1 R 1 2.00 8.00 10.00

5 GRE62 GORGO-SIMRAD M. VITORATOU / 
G.MICHALIS N.O.T.K. NEK 26 - DOLPHIN C 2 6.00 9.00 15.00

6 GRE377 ELVANA JET OIL M. ELIADIS NOTK SUN ODYSSEY 35 C 1 16.00 3.00 19.00

7 GRE820 MELISSA II V. KAFETZIDAKIS H.O.R.C. SUN FAST 40 C 1 3.00 16.00 19.00

8 GRE655 CHRISTINA II SP. KANARIS H.O.R.C. DEHLER 38 [SD] C 1 16.00 5.00 21.00

9 GRE49704 OSTRIA K. KALOGERINIS N.O.T.K. GRAND SOLEIL 34 C 2 16.00 6.00 22.00

10 GR4934 OLGA- 
MORELLATO ATH. KATSIKAS IOP/DEH GRAND SOLEIL 34 C 2 16.00 7.00 23.00

11 GRE49589 NATASSA I. PAPATHEODOROU N.O.T.K. FEELING 920 C 2 16.00 10.00 26.00

12 GRE920 ANNA MARIA II A. GIANNAKOPOULOS N.O.E.F. ATLANTIC 31 C 2 16.00 11.00 27.00

13 GRE239 ROZA G. MITROPOULOS N.O.P.F. SUNSHINE 36 C 1 16.00 16.00 32.00

14 GRE951 ANIMA G. VAXEVANAKIS I.O.P. OCEANIS 411 CLIPP C 1 16.00 16.00 32.00

15 GRE2004 TOMAHAWK P. SKARMEAS N.O.E.F. FIRST 45F5 C 1 16.00 ***.** ****.**

(c) Copyright - CyAltura -  6.02 Date 13-04-09         Time 14:54:08

________________________________________________________________

POROS 2009 - ORCiA 
Final Overall 

Class : 1 
OVERALL 

Pos Sail nr. Yacht Skipper Club Type Class 1 2 Points

1 GRE400 ^SUGAR A. ATHANASIOU N.A.S. X-40 SPORT C 1 3.00 1.00 4.00

2 GRE822 ^BRISOT-X I. BRINIS I.O.P. X-332 C 1 4.00 2.00 6.00

3 GRE1050 ^ERYTOS II-COSMOTE K. MANTHOS N.O.P.F. JV 44 C 1 1.00 7.00 8.00

4 GRE5IMX ^EXIONAS- TOSHIBA N. ANAGNOSTOU N.O.P.F. IMX-38 R 1 6.00 3.00 9.00

5 GRE1212 ^ VANA VIOLETA 3 G. SYKARIS H.O.R.C. ILC 40 R 1 2.00 8.00 10.00

6 GRE1168 ^C.I. AUDI 
PAZAROPOULOS 

A. 
KARAMAROUDIS N.O.K . GRAND SOLEIL 40 C 1 5.00 6.00 11.00

7 GRE1007 ^AEOLUS II - 
MOTHERCARE I. LAPPAS N.O.E. FIRST 36.7 C 1 9.00 4.00 13.00

8 GRE1100 ^IONIA A. DELIGIORGIS N.O.T.K. X-43 C 1 9.00 5.00 14.00

(c) Copyright - CyAltura -  6.02 Date 14-04-09         Time 16:21:56


